
Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 61C-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:61C
Driver:Shifler , Michael

6:53 am STOP 21835 National Pike
6:54 am (stop) 21877 BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD
6:57 am STOP 21521 BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD
7:00 am (stop) 21115 Keadle Rd
7:03 am STOP 8342 Mountain Laurel Rd
7:05 am (stop) 20941 San Mar Rd
7:06 am STOP 20828 SAN MAR RD
7:07 am STOP 20817 SAN MAR RD
7:08 am (stop) 8406 MAPLEVILLE RD
7:09 am (stop) 8307 MAPLEVILLE RD
7:09 am (stop) 8215 Mapleville Rd
7:10 am STOP 8114 MAPLEVILLE RD
7:11 am STOP 20855/20856 KEADLE RD
7:14 am STOP 8148/8150/8154 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD
7:15 am STOP 8212 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD
7:17 am (stop) 21012 SAN MAR RD
7:17 am STOP 21005 SAN MAR RD
7:21 am (stop) 21557 Mount Lena Rd
7:22 am (stop) MOUNT LENA RD @ GLADHILL LANE



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 61C-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

21623 MT LENA RD

7:22 am STOP 21637 Mount Lena Rd
7:24 am STOP 21523 National Pike
7:25 am STOP 21370 Mount Lena Rd
7:26 am STOP 21351/21353 MOUNT LENA RD
7:27 am STOP 21324/21325 MOUNT LENA RD
7:28 am (stop) 21304/21305 MOUNT LENA RD
7:28 am (stop) MOUNT LENA RD @ LUMS LN
7:29 am STOP 21377 National Pike
7:31 am (stop) 21486 GREENBRIER RD
7:31 am (stop) 21460 GREENBRIER RD
7:31 am (stop) 21442/21445 GREENBRIER RD
7:32 am (stop) 21433 GREENBRIER RD
7:32 am (stop) 21419 GREENBRIER RD
7:32 am STOP 21322 Greenbrier Rd
7:34 am (stop) 21157 / 21158 GREENBRIER RD
7:35 am STOP 21130/21131 SAN MAR RD
7:35 am STOP SAN MAR RD @ TASKER LN
7:37 am DEST GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 96C-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:96C
Driver:Asper, Lisa

6:52 am STOP 10420 Mapleville Rd
6:57 am STOP 10132 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

6:57 am STOP 10122 Crystal Falls Dr
6:58 am STOP 10018 Crystal Falls Dr
6:58 am (stop) 9920 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
6:59 am STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ WHITE OAK RD
6:59 am STOP 9815 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
7:00 am STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ BLACK ROCK LN
7:01 am STOP 9726 Crystal Falls Dr
7:02 am STOP 21601 Black Rock Rd
7:03 am STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ CRABAPPLE LN
7:04 am STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ MEADOW ROCK DR
7:07 am STOP 9435/9437 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
7:08 am STOP 9507/9505 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
7:15 am STOP 9004/9001 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
7:16 am STOP 21425 RUBLE RD
7:17 am STOP 21409 RUBLE RD
7:18 am STOP 21352 Ruble Rd



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 96C-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

7:20 am STOP 9325 STOTTLEMYER RD
7:21 am STOP 9512 STOTTLEMYER RD
7:23 am STOP 21407 RIDENOUR RD
7:26 am STOP 9333 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
7:30 am STOP 8807/8808/8809 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
7:30 am STOP 8806 CRYSTAL FALLS DR
7:31 am STOP 21250 National Pike
7:34 am DEST GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 457-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:457
Driver:Taylor, Laurie

7:14 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ CROSSFIELD RD
7:15 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ REDAMAR DR
7:19 am STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ COUNTRY STORE LN
7:22 am STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ CHILDACREST DR
7:25 am STOP BRAEBURN DR @ CLYDELEVEN DR
7:30 am DEST GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 486-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:486
Driver:Graham, David

7:08 am STOP EASTWOOD DR @ TEAKWOOD DR
7:09 am STOP EASTWOOD DR @ MAHOGANY DR
7:11 am STOP PARKWOOD DR @ COTTONWOOD DR
7:12 am STOP PARKWOOD DR @ PLUMWOOD DR
7:15 am STOP 11021 SANI LN
7:16 am STOP SANI LN @ SHALOM LN
7:18 am STOP SASHA BLVD @ AYOUB LN
7:20 am STOP 20245 MOUNT AETNA RD
7:21 am STOP 20537 Mount Aetna Rd
7:25 am STOP 10403 White Hall Rd
7:35 am DEST GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 505-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:505
Driver:SNYDER, KATHY

6:51 am STOP 20522/20524 Benevola Church Rd
6:54 am STOP 20039 TOMS RD
6:56 am STOP TOMS RD @ LEMUEL LN
6:58 am STOP COOL HOLLOW DR @ COOL HOLLOW TER
7:02 am STOP 8842 Old National Pike
7:04 am STOP OLD NATIONAL PIKE @ TOLLPASS LN
7:05 am STOP 8128 OLD NATIONAL PIKE
7:07 am STOP 20407 MILL POINT RD
7:07 am STOP 20446 MILL POINT RD
7:12 am STOP 8844/8846 Mapleville Rd
7:12 am STOP 8919/8923/8927 MAPLEVILLE RD

7:15 am STOP Wilderness Run Rd@Golden Angel Ct

7:17 am STOP WILDERNESS RUN RD @ CYNTHIA CT
7:18 am STOP WILDERNESS RUN RD @ WILDBERRY CT
7:20 am STOP 20670/20668 BEAVER CREEK RD
7:22 am STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ PEMBROKE DR
7:24 am STOP 9813 WHITE HALL RD
7:25 am STOP 9937 White Hall Rd



Washington County Public School District
Bus Stop Locations For 505-AM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY AM

7:27 am STOP WHITE HALL RD @ HIGHVIEW CT
7:28 am STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ FIELDSTONE DR
7:38 am DEST GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


